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SUMMARY RESULTS OF THE MEDPHYS MATCH FOR POSITIONS BEGINNING IN 2024

APPLICANTS
Participation
Applicants Registered for the Match

Applicants Who Withdrew or Did Not Submit Ranks

Applicants Participating in the Match

Rankings

Number of Rankings Submitted Per Participating Applicant

Minimum

Average For Matched Applicants
Average For Unmatched Applicants
Average Overall

Maximum

Match Results
Applicants Matched
Participating Applicants Not Matched

PROGRAMS
Participation
Residencies Participating in the Match
Programs Participating in the Match
Positions Offered in the Match

323
71
252

1
9.7
9.8
9.7

96

156 (62%)
96 (38%)

101
118
167

Note: A residency can offer more than one “program” in the Match. Each “program”
is identified in the MedPhys Match by a unique 5-digit code number.

Rankings
Number of Applicants Ranked By
At Least One Program (“Acceptable Applicants”)

231

Number of Applicants Ranked Per Position Offered for Each Program

Minimum

Average For Programs Filling All Positions
Average For Programs with Unfilled Positions
Average For All Programs

Maximum

Match Results
Programs Filled in the Match
Programs Remaining Unfilled

Positions Filled in the Match
Positions Remaining Unfilled

0.0
10.7
6.8
10.4
24.0

108 (92%)
10 ( 8%)

156  (93%)
11 ( 7%)
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