## American Association of Physicists in Medicine MedPhys Match: THE MEDICAL PHYSICS MATCHING PROGRAM

## SUMMARY RESULTS OF THE MEDPHYS MATCH FOR POSITIONS BEGINNING IN 2024

<u>APPLICANTS</u>		
Participation Applicants Registered for the Match Applicants Who Withdrew or Did Not Submit Ranks Applicants Participating in the Match	323 71 252	
Rankings  Number of Rankings Submitted Per Participating Applicant  Minimum  Average For Matched Applicants  Average For Unmatched Applicants  Average Overall  Maximum	1 9.7 9.8 9.7 96	
Match Results Applicants Matched Participating Applicants Not Matched	156 96	(62%) (38%)
PROGRAMS		
Participation Residencies Participating in the Match Programs Participating in the Match Positions Offered in the Match  Note: A residency can offer more than one "program" in the Match is identified in the MedPhys Match by a unique 5-digit code no		. •
Rankings  Number of Applicants Ranked By At Least One Program ("Acceptable Applicants")	231	
Number of Applicants Ranked Per Position Offered for Each Program	1	
Minimum Average For Programs Filling All Positions Average For Programs with Unfilled Positions Average For All Programs Maximum	0.0 10.7 6.8 10.4 24.0	
Match Results Programs Filled in the Match Programs Remaining Unfilled	108 10	(92%) ( 8%)
Positions Filled in the Match Positions Remaining Unfilled	156 11	(93%) ( 7%)

Email: medphys@natmatch.com Telephone: (800) 461-6322